无线传感器网络
15周  星期四（12月10日）          下午14：25——16：25
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	150
	A研606
	75
	蔡章利
	

	
	
	
	A研706
	[bookmark: _GoBack]75
	
	



电力电子技术
15周  星期五（12月11日）           上午10：30——12：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	87
	D1310
	29
	戴欣
	

	2
	
	
	D1311
	29
	
	

	3
	
	
	D1312
	29
	
	

	4
	002
	72
	D1327
	36
	唐春森
	

	5
	
	
	D1328
	36
	
	

	6
	003
	92
	D1317
	30
	苏玉刚
	

	7
	
	
	D1319
	31
	
	

	8
	
	
	D1320
	31
	
	



物流信息系统
15周  星期五（12月11日）          下午14：25——16：25
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	20
	D1318
	20
	马乐
	



管理学
16周  星期三（12月16日）          下午13：30——15：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	31
	D1313
	31
	范敏
	




物流配送与运输规划
16周  星期四（12月17日）          上午10：00——12：00
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	18
	D1318
	18
	张莹莹
	




人因工程
16周  星期五（12月18日）          下午13：30——15：30
	序号
	教学班
	教学班人数
	考试教室
	教室考生人数
	主考教师
	监考教师

	1
	001
	14
	D1318
	14
	石欣
	




